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Single HPI Check Results

Make MERCEDES-BENZ  Year of Manufacture 2014 
Model S350 L SE LINE EXEC B-TEC  Number of Former Keepers 0 
Engine Size 2987cc Start Date of Current Keeper  
Colour SILVER  Previous Colour  
Fuel Diesel  Date Colour Changed  
Doorplan 4 Door Saloon  Wheelplan 2 Axle Rigid Body 
Engine Number 64286141551628  Gross Vehicle Weight 2690 (KG)
Transmission 7 Speed Auto Diesel  Exported No  
Date of 1st Registration in the UK 31/03/2014 Scrap Marker No 
CO2 Rating 148 (g/km)     
Vehicle Excise Duty Band MOT History Request    

VIN/VRM combination is confirmed

V5 Serial Number is not recorded as Duplicate, Stolen or Forged.

V5 Issue Date matches that supplied by the DVLA.

Date Status

21/03/2015
11:14 

Your Certificate request has been accepted.

Your environmental information sheet request has been accepted.

Our records show that the following activity has occurred for this vehicle in the last 6 months:
Date Time Product Customer Location

21/03/2015 11:14 HPI Check Dealer PO14

27/02/2015 09:16 Date of First Registration Dealer IREL

My Account  Tools  Feedback Sign out

Home HPI Check History Exchange Registrations Driveaway
Single HPI Check Small Batch

HPI Check Results - 21/03/2015 11:14:26 KN14VXU WDD2221322A055981

SILVER MERCEDES-BENZ S350 L SE LINE EXEC B-TEC

Vehicle ID Stolen Finance Security
Watch

Insurance
Write Off
(Damage)

Insurance
Write Off

(Theft)

Condition
Inspected

Plate
Transfer V5 Check NMR

Vehicle ID

VRM/VIN Information

V5 Check For Serial Number BZ9403776 Issue Date 31/03/14

Email Certificate
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17/02/2015 22:51 Date of First Registration Insurance Company TN39

11/02/2015 19:07 Finance Deletion Finance House CF10

04/02/2015 07:22 Finance Insertion Finance House CF10

28/01/2015 14:40 HPI Check Dealer SO21

22/01/2015 14:30 Date of First Registration Insurance Company TN39

01/12/2014 10:04 HPI ID Check Dealer SP1

28/10/2014 16:02 HPI Check Dealer MK15

23/10/2014 19:37 Finance Deletion Finance House S63

30/09/2014 16:02 CAP Code Only Enquiry Finance House S63

Your vehicle has been accepted onto HPI Exchange

Vehicle Economy

Fuel Type DIESEL CO2 Emissions 146 (g/km)
CO2 Band F Urban Cold MPG 40.4
Extra Urban MPG 60.1 Combined MPG 51.4

Vehicle Performance

Engine CC 2987 cc Nominal CC 3.0 L
Driving Axle REAR Drive Type 4X2
Number of Cylinders 6 Power Delivery NORMAL
Bore 83 Stroke 92
Aspiration TURBO    

Fuel Type DIESEL Power BHP 258.0
Torque RPM 1600 Power RPM 3600
Max Speed MPH 155 Acceleration (0-60 MPH) secs 6.8

Vehicle Dimensions

Height 1494 mm Width 2130 mm
Length 5246 mm    

Additional Data

Intro Date 2013-10 Market Sector Code AA
Range Description S CLASS (222) Visibility Date 18/10/2013
Cab Type NA System Setup Date 18/10/2013
Termination Date Body Shape NA
Gross Combined Weight Gross Train Weight

Gross Vehicle Weight 2555 kg Kerb Weight 1955 kg
Load Length Number of Axles 2
Number of Seats 5 Payload Volume

Payload Weight Rigid - Artic RIGID
Type Approval Category M1 Unladen Weight

Wheel Base LONG WHEELBASE Engine Model Description OM642DE30LA
Engine Location FRONT Engine Make MERCEDES CARS
Euro Status 6 Cylinder Arrangement VEE
Number of Valves per Cylinder 4 Valve Gear DOHC
DVLA Description Country of Origin GERMANY
Torque lb ft 458.0 Torque Nm 620.0
Urban Cold L/100km 7.0 Extra Urban L/100km 4.7
Combined L/100km 5.5 Power KW 190.0
Max Speed KPH 250 Acceleration (0-100 KPH) secs 6.8
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Additional Data
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This vehicle has been checked with HPI - the industry’s leading vehicle check specialist

Confirmation 
Certificate

the genuine article

This certificate tells you whether this
vehicle has been given the ‘all clear’ by HPI
after a comprehensive search on the
following registers:

VIN Match
Compares the Vehicle Registration Mark (VRM) against
the Vehicle Identification Number (VIN), where your
dealer has provided both, to try to detect a ‘ringer’ or
“clone”, i.e. a stolen vehicle with a false identity.

Vehicle Identity
Does the vehicle match the description recorded at DVLA?
Details of all road registered vehicles are recorded at HPI
and the HPI Check reflects information recorded on the
vehicle’s official V5 document.

First Registration
HPI confirms the vehicle’s first date of registration in the
UK to help establish the true value of the vehicle.

Outstanding Finance
Over half of new cars are bought using finance
agreements, making them the property of the finance
company until the debt is cleared. HPI has over 7 million
records on this register, against which this vehicle has
been searched to highlight any outstanding debt.

Condition Alert
Has a car been ‘written-off’ by an insurance company
following major damage or theft? The HPI Check searches
over 14 million records to make sure the vehicle is not a
total loss or now belongs to an insurer.

Condition Inspected
HPI has a unique register of former damaged ‘write-offs’
which have passed an inspection against a Thatcham
approved standard to confirm the integrity of the repairs.

Stolen Vehicles
Any vehicle currently recorded by the police as stolen or
missing is highlighted in the search.

Security Watch
Some vehicles such as hire cars, are at special risk from
fraud or theft. This register checks for vehicles that are
flagged as ‘at risk’ and being offered for sale without the
owner’s consent.

Plate Transfer
Plate transfers are perfectly legal, but can be used to cover
a dubious past. An HPI Check will automatically pinpoint
all plate transfers since April 1990 and make sure that
none of the prior identities have anything to hide.

Mileage
The National Mileage Register (NMR), with over 125
million readings, can help reveal discrepancies in a
vehicle’s mileage history.

If you would like further information on the HPI Check
for this vehicle, then please call our Validation Hotline
on: 0845 301 1844. (Mon- Fri 8am to 8pm; Sat 8am to
5pm; Sun 10am to 5pm).

HPI Checks are not transferable. The results shown above,
for the VRM or VIN provided, were believed to be correct on
the date and time they were supplied to the HPI subscriber
whose name appears above. These details are very likely to
change over time. To conduct your own HPI Check, with a
£30,000 guarantee (subject to terms and conditions), visit
www.hpicheck.com or call 01722 422 422.

HPI Limited 
Dolphin House, New Street, Salisbury SP1 2PH
Tel: 01722 422 422  
web: www.hpi.co.uk

Certificate Reference Number: 2213003447

VRM Held by HPI: KN14VXU
VIN Held by HPI: ***************81
Details held by HPI: SILVER MERCEDES-BENZ

S350 L SE LINE EXEC B-TEC
4 Door Saloon

7 Speed Auto 2987cc Diesel
Engine Number: 64286141551628

Date First Registered in UK: 31 03 2014
Number of Keepers: One
DVLA/DVLNI Export marker: No
Previous Colour: None
CO2 Rating: 148
VRM/VIN Match: Matched
Security Watch: Checked and Clear
Stolen Vehicles: Checked and Clear
Outstanding Finance: Checked and Clear
Condition Alert: Checked and Clear
Condition Inspected: Checked and Clear

Plate Transfer: Checked and Clear
Certificate Release Date: 21/03/15
Dealer Details: 0437789, DB
Dealer Reference: KN14VXU
Dealer Address:

HICALIBRECARS.COM
MERCEDES BENZ PORSCHE BMW

PO BOX 454
TITCHFIELD

FAREHAM
HAMPSHIRE

PO143ZH
Date and Time Of Enquiry: 21/03/2015 11:14:26
Vehicle Registration Mark (VRM) Supplied: KN14VXU
Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) Supplied:

***************81
Mileage Reading Supplied: 11443
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